R
2
...In Underground
Mining
No matter what your underground
mining application - longwall shearing,
continuous mining, or roof bolting -
Kennametal has the high-performance,

_ _ _ C (length) _ _ _ (length)
hex tubing
Order example:
To order a 24" wrench with a 5422 socket, order a 5422024C (socket + tubing length).
To order a 24" wrench with a 5422 socket and 5420 drive shank,
order a 54220245420 (socket + tubing length + drive shank).
Wrenches
50
5121 L8 Socket
1012143
5121 8 Socket
1012050
5420 S Adapter
1012090
5422 Socket
1012096
5422 L Socket
1012133
5421 L8 Socket
1012130
5421 8 Socket
1012094
KRP2  Pliers
1012014
5420 Adapter
1012092
• lock-pin
retained
• 1 1/2" (38 mm)
square, 8-point
socket
• 7/8" (22 mm)
deep hex drive
• lock-pin
retained
• 1 1/2" (38 mm)
square, 4-point
socket
• 1 1/8" (29 mm)
deep hex drive
• lock pin
retained
• 1 1/8" (29 mm)
square 8-point
socket
• weld-on
• 1 1/2" (38 mm)
square, 8-point
socket
• 7/8" (22 mm)
deep hex drive
• weld-on
• 1 1/2" (38 mm)
square, 4-point
socket
• 1 1/8" (29 mm)
deep hex drive
• 1 1/8" (29 mm)
square 8-point
socket
• held on by a
KR112 retainer
• for use on internal or
external snap rings
• hollow body
• drives 1 1/8"
(29 mm) hex
steel from a
7/8" (22 mm)